
Monday, 9 July 2018 Tuesday, 10 July 2018 Wednesday, 11 July 2018 Thursday, 12 July 2018 Friday, 13 July 2018
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30

11:50
2313, 2786

Hogans Gully Farm Limited
Expert Simon Beale

12:00
Julie Scott & Tim Williams Representing

2299
Queenstown Lakes Community Housing Trust 

12:10 459
Tony McQuilkin

12:20 2423
Family Bloomfield

12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00

14:00

14:10

14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00

Afternoon Tea

Council Council Council

2295, 2605, 2773
Millbrook Country Club

Council Council
Ian Gordon Representing

2295, 2605, 2773
Millbrook Country Club

Council

Lunch

Week 1 - Copthorne

Council Council Council

Morning Tea

Council Council Council

J MacDonaled, B Espiem, C Hansen, J Bartlett, M 
Copeland, M McDonald, N McDonald & N 

Geddes Representing 
2332

Middleton Family Trust 



Monday, 16 July 2018 Tuesday, 17 July 2018 Wednesday, 18 July 2018 Thursday, 19 July 2018 Friday, 20 July 2018
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20
2350

Debbie MacColl

11:30

11:50
Rebecca Holden Representing

560
Spruce Grove Trust

Debbie MacColl Representing
2490

Morven Residents Society Inc

12:00
838

Dave Boyd

Amanda Leith Representing
2422

D Hamilton & L Hayden

12:10 2417
French & Burt

12:20 2270
Robert and Marie Wales

12:30

12:40 2264
Geoffrey Clear

12:50
Ben Farrell Representing

2482
WK + FL Allen 

13:00
14:00

14:10

14:20
Warwick Goldsmith Representing

497
Arcadian Triangle Limited

14:30
Warwick Goldsmith Representing

1289
Oasis in the Basin

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10 2610
Simon Botherway

15:20
Nicola Spencer Representing

2097
Dalefield Trustees Limited

15:30
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00

Carey Vivian Representing
2272, 2275, 2276, 492,495

Williamson, Broomfield & Woodlot Properties, 
Wakatipu Investments, Bamford and McDonald

Afternoon Tea

Lunch
Warwick Goldsmith Representing

526
Michaela Meehan

Week 2 - Crowne Plaza

Nick Geddes Representing
2489

Ladies Mile Consortium

Morning Tea

Amanda Leith Representing
2512, 2513, 2444

Spruce Grove Trust & Boundary Trust

Joshua Leckie Representing 
2535 & 669

Ashford Trust & Burgess Duke Family Trust

Rosie Hill Representing
2500

Philip Smith

Susan Todd
2439, 2260

Susan May Todd; Alan Hamilton 

Rebecca Wolt Representing
2385, 2386, 2387

Boxer Hill Trust; Trojan Helmet Limited

Rebecca Wolt Representing
2385, 2386, 2387

Boxer Hill Trust; Trojan Helmet Limited



Monday, 23 July 2018 Tuesday, 24 July 2018 Wednesday, 25 July 2018 Thursday, 26 July 2018 Friday, 27 July 2018

10:00 2028
Andrew & Ursula Davis

10:10 2499
Philip Blakely

10:20

10:30 2135
David Shepherd

FS1068.36
Keri Lemaire-Sicre

10:40
John Kyle, James Hadley Representing

2397
A Feeley, E Borrie & LP Trustees Limited

10:50

11:00

11:10
Graeme Todd Representing

2517
John Martin & others

11:20
Ross Healy representing

2802
Tucker Beach Residents

11:30

11:50
Vanessa Robb Representing 

2501 & 2580
P Archibald & Underdown Trust

12:00
Graeme Todd Representing

2426
Micheal Paul & Maureen Elizabeth Henry

12:10

12:20

12:30

Graeme Todd Representing
2576

Graeme Morris Todd, John William Todd, Jane Ellen Todd, 
Micheal Brail

12:40

12:50

13:00

14:00
Matthew McCallum-Clark Representing

2195
Spark NZ Limited

14:10

14:20

14:30
2610

Simon Botherway

14:40
Vicki Jones Representing

2126
United Estates Ranch Ltd

14:50
2016

The Upper Clutha Environmental Society 
15:00

15:10
Ben Farell Representing

693
Private Properties Ltd

15:20
2603

Wendy McGuinness
2101 & FS2772
Rebecca Hadley

15:30

15:50 2101 & FS2772
Rebecca Hadley

16:00
Graeme Todd Representing

2403, 2762
Leslie & Judith Nelson

16:10
Graeme Todd Representing

2413, 2717
Maxwell Campbell Guthrie

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50
Ben Farrell Representing 

2794
Bendemeer Residents 

17:00

Alyson Hutton Representing
2308

Jon Waterston

2388
WaterfallPark Developments Limited

Experts: Jeff Brown
Paddy Baxter

Andy Carr
Ruth Goldsmith

Ciaran Keogh
Alexis Patrylak
Janye Richards
Steve Skelton
George Watts

Lunch

Vanessa Robb Representing 
2449 & 2509

Morven Ferry Ltd & Barn Hill Corporate Trustee Limited

Jeff Brown Representing
2385, 2386, 2387

Boxer Hill Trust; Trojan Helmet Limited

Ben Farell Representing
2584

Slopehill Properties

Warwick Goldsmith Representing
655

Bridesdale Farm Developments Limited

Graeme Todd Representing
2229, FS2797 

R & M Donaldson 

2447
Mark McGuinnes for McGuinness Pa Limited

Maree Baker-Galloway, Rosie Hill Representing
2479

Wakatipu Equities Limited

Jeff Brown Representing
2291; 2314;2319; 2315; 2526;2527; 2296; 2475; 2229; 2126; 

2292; 2321; 2387; 2313; 2320; 2387; 2787 
LHIL; Stoneridge Estate Limited; Duncan; Dayman; Crosby 

Developments; McFadgen; Slopehill; Donaldson; UERL; 
McGuiness; Robertson; THL; Hogan Gully Farm Limited; 

Burden&Wills; Boxer Hills Trust; Chittock

Graeme Todd Representing
2400, 2716

Banco Trustees & others

Afternoon Tea

Council
Bridget Gilbert

Jeff Brown Representing
2313, 2786

Hogans Gully Farm Limited

Maree Baker-Galloway Representing
2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307

Darby Planning LP; Lake Hayes Ltd; Lake Hayes Cellar Ltd; 
Glencoe Station Limited; The Crown Investment Trust;

Graeme Todd Representing
2418

James Canning Muspratt

Nicky McIndoe Representing
2538

NZ Transport Agency

Week 3 - Heritage 

Morning Tea

John Kyle Representing
433

Queenstown Airport Corporation

Graeme Todd Representing
2802

Tucker Beach ResidentsRebecca Wolt Representing
2487

BSTGT Ltd

Jayne MacDonald Representing
2619

Xray Trust & Avenue Trust

Jeff Brown Representing
2388

WaterfallPark Developments Limited

Council
Bridget Gilbert

2140
Friends of Lake Hayes Society

Amanda Leith Representing
2512, 2513, 2444

Spruce Grove Trust & Boundary Trust
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