			Week 1 - Copthorne		
	Monday, 9 July 2018	Tuesday, 10 July 2018	Wednesday, 11 July 2018	Thursday, 12 July 2018	Friday, 13 July 2018
10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10	Council	Council	Council	J MacDonaled, B Espiem, C Hansen, J Bartlett, M Copeland, M McDonald, N McDonald & N Geddes Representing 2332 Middleton Family Trust	
11:30			Morning Tea	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50	Council	Council	Council	2313, 2786 Hogans Gully Farm Limited Expert Simon Beale  Julie Scott & Tim Williams Representing 2299 Queenstown Lakes Community Housing Trust 459 Tony McQuilkin 2423 Family Bloomfield	
13:00			Lunch		
14:00 14:10 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10	Council	Council	Council	lan Gordon Representing 2295, 2605, 2773 Millbrook Country Club	
15:30			Afternoon Tea		
15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00	Council	Council	Council	2295, 2605, 2773 Millbrook Country Club	

Week 2 - Crowne Plaza							
Monday, 16 July 2018	Tuesday, 17 July 2018	Wednesday, 18 July 2018	Thursday, 19 July 2018	Friday, 20 July 2018			
10:00	1.000.001/1.00.1/1.00.00						
10:10							
10:20		Joshua Leckie Representing					
10:30		2535 & 669					
10:40		Ashford Trust & Burgess Duke Family Trust					
10:40							
10:50		Rosie Hill Representing					
11:00		2500					
11:10	Nick Geddes Representing	Philip Smith					
	2489	Thing Simen	1				
11:20	Ladies Mile Consortium	2350					
11.20		Debbie MacColl					
11:30		Morning Tea					
	Rebecca Holden Representing	Debbie MacColl Representing					
11:50	560	2490					
	Spruce Grove Trust	Morven Residents Society Inc					
13:00	838	Amanda Leith Representing					
12:00	Dave Boyd	2422					
	· ·	D Hamilton & L Hayden 2417	-				
12:10		French & Burt					
	2270	Susan Todd	-				
12:20	Robert and Marie Wales	2439, 2260					
12:30	Nobel and Marie Vales	Susan May Todd; Alan Hamilton					
12.30		2264	_				
12:40							
		Geoffrey Clear Ben Farrell Representing	-				
12:50		2482					
12.55		WK + FL Allen					
13:00		Lunch					
14:00	Warwick Goldsmith Representing						
	526	Carey Vivian Representing					
14:10	Michaela Meehan	2272, 2275, 2276, 492,495					
44.20	Warwick Goldsmith Representing	Williamson, Broomfield & Woodlot Properties,					
14:20	497	Wakatipu Investments, Bamford and McDonald					
	Arcadian Triangle Limited Warwick Goldsmith Representing		-				
14:30	1289						
1.00	Oasis in the Basin						
14:40	Oasis III tile basili	╡					
14:50		Rebecca Wolt Representing					
		2385, 2386, 2387					
15:00							
15:10	2610	Boxer Hill Trust; Trojan Helmet Limited					
	Simon Botherway	4					
45.20	Nicola Spencer Representing						
15:20	2097						
15:30	Dalefield Trustees Limited	Afternoon Tea					
15:50		Aitenioon rea					
15.50	Amanda Leith Representing						
16:00	2512, 2513, 2444						
16:10	Spruce Grove Trust & Boundary Trust	Rebecca Wolt Representing					
16:20		2385, 2386, 2387					
16:30							
16:40		Boxer Hill Trust; Trojan Helmet Limited					
16:50		7					
17:00		╡					
17.00							

	Week 3 - Heritage								
	Monday, 23 July 2018	Tuesday, 24 July 2018	Wednesday, 25 July 2018	Thursday, 26 July 2018	Friday, 27 July 2018				
10:00	2028		<i>P</i>	Amanda Leith Representing	, ,				
	Andrew & Ursula Davis 2499	John Kyle Representing 433		2512, 2513, 2444					
10:10	Philip Blakely	Queenstown Airport Corporation		Spruce Grove Trust & Boundary Trust					
10:20									
10:30	2135 David Shepherd	FS1068.36 Keri Lemaire-Sicre		Jayne MacDonald Representing					
	David Stiepherd	John Kyle, James Hadley Representing		2619 Xray Trust & Avenue Trust					
10:40		2397	Council	Aray Trust & Avenue Trust					
10:50		A Feeley, E Borrie & LP Trustees Limited	Bridget Gilbert	Graeme Todd Representing					
				2802					
11:00		Rebecca Wolt Representing		Tucker Beach Residents					
11:10		2487 BSTGT Ltd		Graeme Todd Representing 2517					
11.10	Jeff Brown Representing 2388	BSTGT LLU		John Martin & others					
44:20	WaterfallPark Developments Limited			Ross Healy representing					
11:20				2802 Tucker Beach Residents					
11:30			Morning Tea						
11:50				Vanessa Robb Representing					
11:50	2388			2501 & 2580 P Archibald & Underdown Trust					
	WaterfallPark Developments Limited	Warwick Goldsmith Representing		Graeme Todd Representing					
12:00	Experts: Jeff Brown	655 Bridesdale Farm Developments Limited		2426					
12:10	Paddy Baxter Andy Carr	Bridesdale Farm Developments Emilied		Micheal Paul & Maureen Elizabeth Henry Graeme Todd Representing					
12:20	Ruth Goldsmith		Council	2400, 2716					
	Ciaran Keogh		Bridget Gilbert	Banco Trustees & others Graeme Todd Representing					
12:30	Alexis Patrylak Janye Richards	2140		2576					
	Steve Skelton	Friends of Lake Hayes Society		Graeme Morris Todd, John William Todd, Jane Ellen Todd, Micheal Brail					
12:40	George Watts			Graeme Todd Representing					
12:50				2229, FS2797 R & M Donaldson					
13:00			Lunch	R & M Donaldson					
	Matthew McCallum-Clark Representing								
14:00	2195 Spark NZ Limited			Maree Baker-Galloway, Rosie Hill Representing					
	Sbark NZ Limited			2479					
14:10		Vanessa Robb Representing		Wakatipu Equities Limited					
14:20		2449 & 2509							
14:30		Morven Ferry Ltd & Barn Hill Corporate Trustee Limited		2610 Simon Botherway					
	Nicky McIndoe Representing 2538		Jeff Brown Representing	Vicki Jones Representing					
14:40	NZ Transport Agency		2313, 2786	2126					
			Hogans Gully Farm Limited	United Estates Ranch Ltd					
14:50		2016		Ben Farell Representing					
15:00		The Upper Clutha Environmental Society		2584 Slopehill Properties					
15.00		2447		Ben Farell Representing					
			İ						
15:10	Alyson Hutton Representing	Mark McGuinnes for McGuinness Pa Limited		693					
	2308			Private Properties Ltd					
15:10		2603		Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772					
	2308		Afternoon Tea	Private Properties Ltd					
15:20 15:30	2308 Jon Waterston	2603	Afternoon Tea	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772					
15:20	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307	2603 Wendy McGuinness	Afternoon Tea	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley					
15:20 15:30 15:50	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307 Darby Planning LP; Lake Hayes Ltd; Lake Hayes Cellar Ltd;	2603 Wendy McGuinness  Jeff Brown Representing		Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley Graeme Todd Representing					
15:20 15:30	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307	2603 Wendy McGuinness Jeff Brown Representing 2291; 2314;2319; 2315; 2526;2527; 2296; 2475; 2229; 2126;	Jeff Brown Representing	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  Graeme Todd Representing 2403, 2762 Leslie & Judith Nelson					
15:20 15:30 15:50	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307 Darby Planning LP; Lake Hayes Ltd; Lake Hayes Cellar Ltd;	2603 Wendy McGuinness  Jeff Brown Representing 2291; 2314;2319; 2315; 2526;2527; 2296; 2475; 2229; 2126; 2292; 2321; 2387; 2313; 2320; 2387; 2787  LHIL; Stoneridge Estate Limited; Duncan; Dayman; Crosby	Jeff Brown Representing 2385, 2386, 2387	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  Graeme Todd Representing 2403, 2762 Leslie & Judith Nelson Graeme Todd Representing					
15:20 15:30 15:50	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307 Darby Planning LP; Lake Hayes Ltd; Lake Hayes Cellar Ltd;	2603 Wendy McGuinness  Jeff Brown Representing 2291; 2314;2319; 2315; 2526;2527; 2296; 2475; 2229; 2126; 2292; 2321; 2387; 2787 LHIL; Stoneridge Estate Limited; Duncan; Dayman; Crosby Developments; McFadgen; Slopehill; Donaldson; UERL;	Jeff Brown Representing	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  Graeme Todd Representing 2403, 2762 Leslie & Judith Nelson Graeme Todd Representing 2413, 2717					
15:20 15:30 15:50	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307 Darby Planning LP; Lake Hayes Ltd; Lake Hayes Cellar Ltd;	2603 Wendy McGuinness  Jeff Brown Representing 2291; 2314;2319; 2315; 2526;2527; 2296; 2475; 2229; 2126; 2292; 2321; 2387; 2315; 230; 2387; 2787 LHIL; Stoneridge Estate Limited; Duncan; Dayman; Crosby Developments; McFadgen; Slopehill; Donaldson; UERL; McGuiness; Robertson; THL; Hogan Gully Farm Limited;	Jeff Brown Representing 2385, 2386, 2387	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley Graeme Toold Representing 2403, 2762 Leslie & Judith Nelson Graeme Toold Representing 2413, 2717 Maxwell Campbell Guthrie Graeme Todd Representing					
15:20 15:30 15:50 16:00	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307 Darby Planning LP; Lake Hayes Ltd; Lake Hayes Cellar Ltd;	2603 Wendy McGuinness  Jeff Brown Representing 2291; 2314;2319; 2315; 2526;2527; 2296; 2475; 2229; 2126; 2292; 2321; 2387; 2787 LHIL; Stoneridge Estate Limited; Duncan; Dayman; Crosby Developments; McFadgen; Slopehill; Donaldson; UERL;	Jeff Brown Representing 2385, 2386, 2387	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  Graeme Todd Representing 2403, 2762 Leslie & Judith Nelson Graeme Todd Representing 2413, 2717 Maxwell Campbell Guthrie Graeme Todd Representing 2418					
15:20 15:30 15:50 16:00 16:10	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307 Darby Planning LP; Lake Hayes Ltd; Lake Hayes Cellar Ltd;	2603 Wendy McGuinness  Jeff Brown Representing 2291; 2314;2319; 2315; 2526;2527; 2296; 2475; 2229; 2126; 2292; 2321; 2387; 2315; 230; 2387; 2787 LHIL; Stoneridge Estate Limited; Duncan; Dayman; Crosby Developments; McFadgen; Slopehill; Donaldson; UERL; McGuiness; Robertson; THL; Hogan Gully Farm Limited;	Jeff Brown Representing 2385, 2386, 2387	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley Graeme Toold Representing 2403, 2762 Leslie & Judith Nelson Graeme Toold Representing 2413, 2717 Maxwell Campbell Guthrie Graeme Todd Representing					
15:20 15:30 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307 Darby Planning LP; Lake Hayes Ltd; Lake Hayes Cellar Ltd;	2603 Wendy McGuinness  Jeff Brown Representing 2291; 2314;2319; 2315; 2526;2527; 2296; 2475; 2229; 2126; 2292; 2321; 2387; 2313; 2320; 2387; 2787 LHIL; Stoneridge Estate Limited; Duncan; Dayman; Crosby Developments; McFadgen; Slopehill; Donaldson; UERL; McGuiness; Robertson; THL; Hogan Gully Farm Limited; Burden&Wills Boxer Hills Trust; Chittock  Ben Farrell Representing	Jeff Brown Representing 2385, 2386, 2387	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  Graeme Todd Representing 2403, 2762 Leslie & Judith Nelson Graeme Todd Representing 2413, 2717 Maxwell Campbell Guthrie Graeme Todd Representing 2418					
15:20 15:30 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307 Darby Planning LP; Lake Hayes Ltd; Lake Hayes Cellar Ltd;	Jeff Brown Representing 2291; 2314;2319; 2315; 2526;2527; 2296; 2475; 2229; 2126; 2292; 2321; 2387; 2313; 2330; 2387; 2787 LHIL; Stoneridge Estate Limited; Duncan; Dayman; Crosby Developments; McFadgen; Slopehill; Donaldson; UERL; McGuiness; Robertson; THL; Hogan Gully Farm Limited; Burden&Wills Boxer Hills Trust; Chittock  Ben Farrell Representing 2794	Jeff Brown Representing 2385, 2386, 2387	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  Graeme Todd Representing 2403, 2762 Leslie & Judith Nelson Graeme Todd Representing 2413, 2717 Maxwell Campbell Guthrie Graeme Todd Representing 2418					
15:20 15:30 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40	2308 Jon Waterston  Maree Baker-Galloway Representing 2376; 2377; 2378; 2379; 2307 Darby Planning LP; Lake Hayes Ltd; Lake Hayes Cellar Ltd;	2603 Wendy McGuinness  Jeff Brown Representing 2291; 2314;2319; 2315; 2526;2527; 2296; 2475; 2229; 2126; 2292; 2321; 2387; 2313; 2320; 2387; 2787 LHIL; Stoneridge Estate Limited; Duncan; Dayman; Crosby Developments; McFadgen; Slopehill; Donaldson; UERL; McGuiness; Robertson; THL; Hogan Gully Farm Limited; Burden&Wills Boxer Hills Trust; Chittock  Ben Farrell Representing	Jeff Brown Representing 2385, 2386, 2387	Private Properties Ltd 2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  2101 & FS2772 Rebecca Hadley  Graeme Todd Representing 2403, 2762 Leslie & Judith Nelson Graeme Todd Representing 2413, 2717 Maxwell Campbell Guthrie Graeme Todd Representing 2418					